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COMUNE                         1 DEL GENIO                 IVANA             02/03/1964 RC 221 2000 0             RC 10 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         2 PANETTA                   YLENIA            30/07/1974 RC 206 2000 0             RC 25 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         3 LOPRESTI                  ROSANNA           11/12/1967 RC 203 2000 0 J 1 RCPS04000R RC 27 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         4 PISANI                    MARIA CRISTINA    26/04/1956 RC 203 2007 0             RC 28 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         5 JERACI                    SILVIA ORNELLA    01/01/1958 RC 198 2000 0             RC 33 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         6 MACRI'                    PATRIZIA          14/03/1976 RC 196 2003 0             RC 71 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         7 RUSO                      EMILIA            14/05/1965 RC 194 2000 0             RC 38 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         8 PUGLIESE                  SERENELLA         27/07/1957 RC 190 2000 0             RC 43 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         9 IERINO'                   MARIA TERESA      08/06/1955 RC 182 2000 0             RC 57 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         10 CALDERAZZO                ANTONELLA         04/02/1966 RC 176 2011 0             RC 65 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         11 LA PALERMA                MARIASTELLA       28/03/1972 RC 164 2004 0             RC 80 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         12 MUSMECI                   TAMARA            19/11/1974 RC 162 2007 0             RC 82 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         13 CLEMENTE                  MARIA             13/04/1965 RC 156 2002 0             RC 92 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         14 SICILIANO                 MARIA             23/08/1971 RC 152 2007 0             RC 102 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         15 DI CHIERA                 ANGELA            17/08/1961 RC 139 2000 0             RC 123 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         16 VINCIGUERRA               CINZIA            07/04/1975 RC 138 2007 0 J 0           RC 126 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         17 GERMANO'                  MARIA TERESA      06/05/1971 RC 137 2011 0             RC 130 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         18 BUONACCORSI               LETIZIA           16/08/1973 RC 130 2004 0 J 0           RC 142 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         19 MINA                      ANTONELLA         10/02/1967 RC 119 2002 0             RC 164 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         20 CRUCITTI                  GIOVANNA          03/05/1965 RC 119 2007 0             RC 165 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         21 MITTICA                   MARIA GRAZIA      30/05/1969 RC 115 2000 0             RC 169 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         22 RENDE                     DANIELA           04/02/1964 RC 113 2014 0             RC 173 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         23 CURSARO                   ANTONELLA         13/06/1963 RC 107 2000 0             RC 182 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         24 CAVALLO                   CINZIA            21/03/1977 RC 107 2007 0             RC 60 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         25 GIAMPAOLO                 TERESA            25/07/1966 RC 101 2011 0             RC 193 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         26 JERINO'                   GIUSEPPINA CARMEN 07/04/1962 RC 99 2000 0             RC 196 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         27 LINARELLO                 STEFANIA          02/10/1973 RC 98 2000 0   TOIS06300P RC 145 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         28 BONAPARTE                 ELISABETTA        02/11/1968 RC 97 2002 0             RC 200 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         29 PEZZANO                   MARIA             19/02/1968 RC 90 2011 0             RC 216 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         30 CORTESE                   CINZIA            18/07/1973 RC 89 2007 0   MIRC17000L RC 229 3 Z X I
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COMUNE                         31 STELITANO                 LUIGIA            28/02/1963 RC 85 2007 0             RC 223 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         32 LAROSA                    GIOVANNA          07/12/1970 RC 80 2002 0   RCIS01100B RC 236 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         33 AGOSTINO                  VANESSA           17/02/1988 RC 79 2011 0 J 0           RC 240 3 V  I
COMUNE                         34 AVATI                     ANNA MARIA        14/09/1960 RC 67 2000 0             RC 264 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         35 CANDIDO                   DEBORA            10/11/1971 RC 66 2007 0             RC 265 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         36 MUIA'                     NAIDA             15/05/1961 RC 60 2000 0             RC 276 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         37 BARBARO                   SANTA             05/10/1974 RC 59 2011 0             RC 278 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         38 CIRCOSTA                  ALESSANDRA        08/12/1986 RC 58 2007 0             RC 281 3 V  I
COMUNE                         39 CIRCOSTA                  PAOLA             03/04/1969 RC 54 2000 0             RC 293 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         40 AUDINO                    LUISELLA          26/10/1977 RC 53 2004 0   RCIS02900L RC 295 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         41 MINA                      LUISA             26/04/1968 RC 53 2004 0             RC 296 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         42 PANETTA                   CATERINA          12/05/1964 RC 49 2000 0             RC 305 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         43 URSINI                    PATRIZIA          29/08/1967 RC 49 2002 0             RC 2908 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         44 SQUILLACE                 GRAZIELLA         01/07/1976 RC 46 2011 0             RC 321 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         45 GIUFFRIDA                 SONIA             30/08/1969 RC 46 2014 0             RC 2955 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         46 LAROSA                    ELDA              20/02/1958 RC 43 2005 0             RC 331 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         47 CARNA                     ANTONIA COSIMA    03/07/1968 RC 41 2000 0   RCPM02000L RC 337 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         48 SOLLAZZO                  ROMINA            03/11/1976 RC 39 2002 0             RC 348 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         49 PEZZANO                   ANTONIETTA CECILIA 27/02/1966 RC 36 2000 0             RC 371 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         50 AMATO                     GIOVANNA          05/05/1975 FG 35 2014 0             RC 382 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         51 SPADARO                   MARIA ROSARIA     22/11/1966 RC 34 2003 0             RC 387 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         52 STELITANO                 FRANCESCA MARIA   08/10/1964 RC 33 2007 0             RC 396 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         53 SURACE                    DOMENICA ROBERTA  04/03/1965 RC 33 2014 0   MIRC17000L RC 804 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         54 ARCHINA'                  FRANCESCA         19/10/1964 RC 32 2000 0             RC 403 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         55 COLOSI                    ISABELLA          14/12/1979 RC 32 2002 0 J 1           RC 405 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         56 PELLE                     ROSSELLA          01/01/1973 RC 32 2003 0   RCIS02900L RC 408 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         57 RUSSO                     MARIARITA         24/06/1971 CZ 31 2000 0             RC 410 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         58 LIUZZO                    TEODORA           19/08/1975 RC 31 2007 0             RC 417 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         59 AGOSTINO                  ANGELA            02/11/1967 EE 30 2004 0   TOIS06300P RC 0 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         60 LOGOZZO                   MARIA ROSA        01/10/1962 RC 29 2000 0             RC 431 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         61 NISTICO'                  ANGELA MARIA      02/02/1970 CZ 29 2000 0             RC 432 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         62 LINARELLO                 SIMONA            03/06/1971 RC 28 2002 0             RC 452 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         63 COSTA                     MERY              21/07/1977 RC 28 2007 0             RC 457 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         64 ASPROMONTE                VIRGINIA          07/01/1966 RC 27 2002 0             RC 469 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         65 AQUINO                    ROSETTA           14/06/1970 RC 27 2002 0             RC 473 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         66 BRANCATISANO              ANTONIA           24/04/1958 RC 26 2000 0             RC 0 3 Z  I



COMUNE                         67 TEDESCO                   MARIA             19/07/1975 RC 26 2002 0             RC 487 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         68 SCALI                     UMBERTO ANTONIO   29/11/1974 RC 26 2007 0             RC 494 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         69 AROMATARIS                CARMELA           11/02/1976 RC 25 2000 0             RC 497 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         70 MONTELEONE                CONCETTA          14/07/1967 RC 25 2002 0             RC 500 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         71 LOBIANCO                  NATALINA          06/05/1973 RC 25 2002 0   RCIS01100B RC 502 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         72 MUZZI'                    DONATELLA         25/06/1972 RC 25 2002 0             RC 503 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         73 CRISTODERO                MARIA CRISTINA    12/05/1955 RC 25 2007 0             RC 512 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         74 IARIA                     GIUSEPPA          02/07/1959 RC 24 2000 0             RC 520 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         75 LOGIUDICE                 MARIA GRAZIA      13/06/1958 CT 24 2000 0             RC 521 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         76 MARI                      PATRIZIA          30/04/1973 TO 24 2000 0   RCIS01100B RC 523 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         77 STELITANO                 ANTONIA           21/07/1970 RC 24 2014 0 J 1           RC 536 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         78 FEMIA                     INES ROSALBA      14/11/1955 RC 23 2002 0             RC 3402 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         79 COMMISSO                  ROSA MARIA        08/01/1966 RC 23 2002 0             RC 542 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         80 ADORNATO                  CINZIA            31/05/1971 RC 23 2007 0             RC 547 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         81 ALVARO                    LUCIA             13/12/1972 RC 23 2014 0   MIRC17000L RC 905 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         82 NICIFORO                  ANNA              13/09/1974 RC 22 2000 0             RC 554 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         83 FRANCO                    GRAZIELLA         18/06/1972 RC 22 2002 0             RC 557 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         84 VOTTARI                   AGATA             14/08/1970 RC 22 2002 0             RC 562 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         85 RUFFO                     GIUSEPPINA        27/05/1968 RC 22 2002 0 J 1           RC 568 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         86 MICHIENZI                 GRAZIELLA         10/09/1977 RC 22 2004 0             RC 3431 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         87 BOVA                      COSIMINA          10/04/1970 RC 21 2000 0             RC 580 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         88 PELLE                     MARIA GABRIELLA   21/10/1956 RC 21 2002 0             RC 589 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         89 MUSCOLO                   ANGELA            30/10/1969 RC 21 2007 0   RCPM02000L RC 600 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         90 DI NUZZO                  GIUSEPPINA        26/11/1960 RC 21 2011 0             RC 610 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         91 ANTICO                    MARIA             30/09/1963 RC 20 2007 0             RC 630 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         92 FERRO'                    ROSALBA           08/03/1968 RC 19 2002 0             RC 642 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         93 MUSCOLO                   MARIANNA          24/07/1972 CZ 19 2007 0             RC 657 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         94 LAMA                      LETIZIA           03/06/1974 RC 19 2014 0   MIRC17000L RC 988 3 Z  I
COMUNE                         95 FIMOGNARI                 SERENA            19/12/1976 RC 18 2002 0             RC 672 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         96 CARLINO                   MARIA TERESA      29/07/1970 TO 18 2002 0             RC 678 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         97 AGOSTINO                  MARIA             19/09/1969 EE 17 2007 0   RCIC839003 RC 709 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         98 GALLUZZO                  PATRIZIA          06/06/1968 VA 16 2002 0             RC 723 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         99 STAIBANO                  FRANCESCA         23/08/1968 RC 16 2007 0   RCIC86600B RC 730 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         100 SCUTERI                   MARIA TERESA      22/01/1971 RC 15 2000 0   RCIC82900C RC 735 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         101 IENCO                     VINCENZO          02/10/1974 CZ 15 2007 0             RC 750 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         102 NESCI                     ASSUNTA           29/07/1967 RC 14 2002 0             RC 766 3 Z  I



COMUNE                         103 STAIBANO                  MATILDE           27/05/1965 RC 14 2002 0   RCIC86600B RC 767 3 Z X I
COMUNE                         104 NAPOLITANO                GRAZIELLA         04/02/1961 RC 12 2002 0   RCIC826001 RC 777 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     1 VINCIGUERRA               CINZIA            07/04/1975 RC 138 2007 0 J 0           RC 5 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     2 BUONACCORSI               LETIZIA           16/08/1973 RC 130 2004 0 J 0           RC 7 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     3 AGOSTINO                  VANESSA           17/02/1988 RC 79 2011 0 J 0           RC 15 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     4 LOPRESTI                  ROSANNA           11/12/1967 RC 203 2000 0 J 1 RCPS04000R RC 28 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     5 COLOSI                    ISABELLA          14/12/1979 RC 32 2002 0 J 1           RC 54 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     6 STELITANO                 ANTONIA           21/07/1970 RC 24 2014 0 J 1           RC 56 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     7 RUFFO                     GIUSEPPINA        27/05/1968 RC 22 2002 0 J 1           RC 57 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      1 VINCIGUERRA               CINZIA            07/04/1975 RC 138 2007 0 J 0           RC 5 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      2 BUONACCORSI               LETIZIA           16/08/1973 RC 130 2004 0 J 0           RC 7 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      3 AGOSTINO                  VANESSA           17/02/1988 RC 79 2011 0 J 0           RC 15 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      4 LOPRESTI                  ROSANNA           11/12/1967 RC 203 2000 0 J 1 RCPS04000R RC 28 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      5 COLOSI                    ISABELLA          14/12/1979 RC 32 2002 0 J 1           RC 54 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      6 STELITANO                 ANTONIA           21/07/1970 RC 24 2014 0 J 1           RC 56 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      7 RUFFO                     GIUSEPPINA        27/05/1968 RC 22 2002 0 J 1           RC 57 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     1 VINCIGUERRA               CINZIA            07/04/1975 RC 138 2007 0 J 0           RC 5 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     2 BUONACCORSI               LETIZIA           16/08/1973 RC 130 2004 0 J 0           RC 7 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     3 AGOSTINO                  VANESSA           17/02/1988 RC 79 2011 0 J 0           RC 15 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     4 LOPRESTI                  ROSANNA           11/12/1967 RC 203 2000 0 J 1 RCPS04000R RC 28 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     5 COLOSI                    ISABELLA          14/12/1979 RC 32 2002 0 J 1           RC 54 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     6 STELITANO                 ANTONIA           21/07/1970 RC 24 2014 0 J 1           RC 56 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     7 RUFFO                     GIUSEPPINA        27/05/1968 RC 22 2002 0 J 1           RC 57 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                 1 PANETTA                   YLENIA            30/07/1974 RC 206 2000 0             RC 13 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                 2 MACRI'                    PATRIZIA          14/03/1976 RC 196 2003 0             RC 25 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 3 RUSO                      EMILIA            14/05/1965 RC 194 2000 0             RC 18 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 4 CALDERAZZO                ANTONELLA         04/02/1966 RC 176 2011 0             RC 28 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 5 LA PALERMA                MARIASTELLA       28/03/1972 RC 164 2004 0             RC 38 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                 6 MUSMECI                   TAMARA            19/11/1974 RC 162 2007 0             RC 39 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 7 VINCIGUERRA               CINZIA            07/04/1975 RC 138 2007 0 J 0           RC 59 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                 8 MINA                      ANTONELLA         10/02/1967 RC 119 2002 0             RC 75 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                 9 MITTICA                   MARIA GRAZIA      30/05/1969 RC 115 2000 0             RC 77 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 10 RENDE                     DANIELA           04/02/1964 RC 113 2014 0             RC 79 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 11 CAVALLO                   CINZIA            21/03/1977 RC 107 2007 0             RC 13 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                 12 JERINO'                   GIUSEPPINA CARMEN 07/04/1962 RC 99 2000 0             RC 0 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 13 CORTESE                   CINZIA            18/07/1973 RC 89 2007 0   MIRC17000L RC 80 3 Z X I



LINGUA INGLESE                 14 LAROSA                    GIOVANNA          07/12/1970 RC 80 2002 0   RCIS01100B RC 102 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 15 AGOSTINO                  VANESSA           17/02/1988 RC 79 2011 0 J 0           RC 103 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                 16 BARBARO                   SANTA             05/10/1974 RC 59 2011 0             RC 121 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 17 CIRCOSTA                  ALESSANDRA        08/12/1986 RC 58 2007 0             RC 123 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                 18 CIRCOSTA                  PAOLA             03/04/1969 RC 54 2000 0             RC 128 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 19 AUDINO                    LUISELLA          26/10/1977 RC 53 2004 0   RCIS02900L RC 130 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                 20 PANETTA                   CATERINA          12/05/1964 RC 49 2000 0             RC 134 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 21 URSINI                    PATRIZIA          29/08/1967 RC 49 2002 0             RC 1155 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 22 SOLLAZZO                  ROMINA            03/11/1976 RC 39 2002 0             RC 151 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                 23 SURACE                    DOMENICA ROBERTA  04/03/1965 RC 33 2014 0   MIRC17000L RC 357 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 24 COLOSI                    ISABELLA          14/12/1979 RC 32 2002 0 J 1           RC 170 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 25 PELLE                     ROSSELLA          01/01/1973 RC 32 2003 0   RCIS02900L RC 172 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                 26 RUSSO                     MARIARITA         24/06/1971 CZ 31 2000 0             RC 173 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 27 LINARELLO                 SIMONA            03/06/1971 RC 28 2002 0             RC 185 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                 28 AQUINO                    ROSETTA           14/06/1970 RC 27 2002 0             RC 194 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 29 MONTELEONE                CONCETTA          14/07/1967 RC 25 2002 0             RC 203 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                 30 MUZZI'                    DONATELLA         25/06/1972 RC 25 2002 0             RC 204 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 31 COMMISSO                  ROSA MARIA        08/01/1966 RC 23 2002 0             RC 219 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 32 ALVARO                    LUCIA             13/12/1972 RC 23 2014 0   MIRC17000L RC 389 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                 33 VOTTARI                   AGATA             14/08/1970 RC 22 2002 0             RC 224 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                 34 RUFFO                     GIUSEPPINA        27/05/1968 RC 22 2002 0 J 1           RC 225 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                 35 PELLE                     MARIA GABRIELLA   21/10/1956 RC 21 2002 0             RC 231 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 36 FIMOGNARI                 SERENA            19/12/1976 RC 18 2002 0             RC 257 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 37 STAIBANO                  FRANCESCA         23/08/1968 RC 16 2007 0   RCIC86600B RC 270 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 38 IENCO                     VINCENZO          02/10/1974 CZ 15 2007 0             RC 274 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                 39 LOBIANCO                  NATALINA          06/05/1973 RC 25 2002 0   RCIS01100B RC 284 3 Z  I


